K
CARR LANE ROEMHELDSubject to change without notice
9/09	 K-10	 16345 Westwoods Business Park Dr.,  Ellisville, MO 63021 • phone (636) 386-8022  fax (636) 386-8034 • www.clrh.com/hilma
RM-Roller Mechanical Rollblocks
with independent spring operated rollers
Application
These rollblocks are used in sets of two or
more to lift the die and provide a surface of

Description
The rollblock consists of a stationary mount-
ed bar that is equipped with a row of rollers,
each independently operated by spring wash-
ers. The spring-roller package provides inde-
pendent overload protection for each roller.
Advantages
•	 independent overload protection
•	 rollers are pre-lubricated and sealed
•	 rollblock includes wedge-style retainer
device
•	 rolling resistance is 1-3% of the die
weight
	      Part No.	 L	 Max Load Per	 Max Lift	 # of	 T-slot
 	  	 (in)*	 Ball (lbs)	 Capacity (lbs)	 Rollers	 Size